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ORANGE POD
REP II  Stephanie Anderson
Work Cell: 231-342-2012
Stephanie.Anderson2@mclaren.org

REP I  Bev Hude (light orange)
Work Cell: 517-803-7509
Beverly.Hude@mclaren.org

REP I  Kylie Weidenhammer (dark orange)
Work Cell: 810-845-4782
Kylie.Weidenhammer1@mclaren.org

GREEN POD
REP II  Ken Axtell
Work Cell: 517-490-2626
Ken.Axtell@mclaren.org

REP I  Dawn Dunn (light green)
Work Cell: 810-701-2182
Dawn.Dunn@mclaren.org

REP I  Shantell Moore (dark green)
Work Cell: 517-512-5465
Shantell.moore@mclaren.org

PROVIDER RELATIONS
Phone: 888-327-0671
Fax: 810-600-7979

Visit the McLaren CONNECT provider portal at 
mclarenhealthplan.org to view your claim  
status and verify member eligibility.

BLUE POD
REP II  Aimee Arseneault
Work Cell: 810-931-1948
Aimee.Arseneault@mclaren.org

REP I  Darrian Colborne (light blue)
Work Cell: 248-804-7871
Darrian.Colborne@mclaren.org

REP I  Jessica Kline (dark blue)
Work Cell: 810-493-1044
Jessica.Kline@mclaren.org
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